BSED Elementary Education/Collborative (K-6), CIP 131202
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE/ CERTIFICATION DISCLOSURE

Does this program meet the certificate or licensure

State . . .
requirements in this state?

Not yet determined, but
Select only one program meets national

Not yet
© y.e standard and/or AL
determined

answer per
state. > I|censu|:e ma.y offer
reciprocity

Alabama X

Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

X | X | X | X|X]|X]|Xx

Delaware

Florida X

Georgia X

Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas

X | X | X | X|X]|X]|X

Kentucky

Date updated

7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020

Notes

May classify under separate
ELE or Collab licensure

May classify under separate
ELE or Collab licensure



Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

X | X | X | X|X]X

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

New Mexico

New York

North Carolina

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

X |IX|IX|X|IX|X|IX|X|X|X|X|X|X|X|X|X|X]|X]|X

7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020

May classify under separate
ELE or Collab licensure

May classify under separate
ELE or Collab licensure



Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

District of Columbia

X | X[ X[ X[|X|X]|X]|X

7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020



